Stadt K6In | Sommer 2021
TC Bayer Dormagen (2042)
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Anlage
Holzweg 63, 41540 Dormagen
G 02133-82451 info@TC-Bayer-Dormagen.de

Hallenadresse
Holzweg 63, 41540 Dormagen
G 02133-82451 info@TC-Bayer-Dormagen.de

Sportwart/in

Lux, Michael
T 0173-8418724
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Damen 30 | 2. Verbandsliga

MF: Carmen Gassen; T 02133-214896
m 0157-88057803; carmen.gassen@gmx.de

Ra. Name (Nat.)

Dr. Weber, Barbel
Feltgen, Petra
Fuchs, Jennifer
Weber, Vera
Gassen, Carmen
Dittmann, Britta
Griel3, Sylvia
David, Sarah

von der Linden, Yvonne
10 Conrad, Sabine
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ID-Nr.

27200817
26852986
27701685
27650991
27601757
28602622
27900981
28350927
27191581
27401769

LK

LK14,1
LK14,1
LK14,1
LK18,1
LK18,1
LK19,1
LK21,1
LK21,1
LK20,1
LK22,1
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TENNISVERBAND
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